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Tor. 874-3051
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MICHAEL EMIKE) ADAMS

Award Winning Sales Rep®.

5
877-5211

Res. 873-4041

Let Michael (Mike) Adams”* put you

on the right track!

$174,000

GARDENER'S
DELIGHT

You must see this mint clean
house overlooking conservation
area. The landscape in perfect
rose bushes galore, Dutch clean,
3 bedroom, fin. rec rm. with stand
up bar, bright large window. This
home is approx. 7 yr. old, and
pride of ownership shows
throughout. Call Michael (Mike)
Adams* at 877-5211. RM230-92

GREAT STARTER
Super large lot, finished basement, extra washroom. Great loca-
tion, mature trees. Hardwood under broadloom, great rec room.
Wood deck at back, play area. Call Mike Adams*, 877-5211
RM200-92

BRING OFFER

HUTTONVILLE STARTER
$129,000

Three bedrooms, large kitchen and livingroom and detached one car
garage. Some TLC needed to restore this home to yesteryear. Must be
sold! Call Michael (Mike) Adams®. RM210-92

$179,900

PARK LIKE SETTING
Roof redone 1991 & central air & all front windows, front door,
new 20 x 20 wooded deck. Great backyard, super house. Well
maintained, cozy R/R with washroom & F/P. Call Michael (Mike)
Adams* at 877-5211. RM214-92

RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.
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$269,000

|

GORGEOUS RAVINE LOT
You must see this home! Two walkouts, finished basement, central
vac, garage opener, air conditioning, inground pool, alarm system.
Call Michael (Mike) Adams* at 877-5211. RM216-92

$210,000

COME BACK TO YESTERYEAR

20x15 barn out back, 15x10 sun porch back of house & large sun room front
of house. Two for the price of one. Come look at this older stone home with
upgrades, new windows basement & kitchen, CAC, C/Vac, separate rental
home on prop. also & barn. Call Mike Adams* at 877-5211. RM259-92

NEW PRICE $229,000

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE - WORKSHOP & HOME
4 bedroom sidesplit on approx. 1.25 acres on the edge of town.
Pegged oak flooring, sun porch off D/R overlooks park-like back-
yard. Lots of mature trees. Close to Hwy.. No. 7 & Trafalgar Rd.
Cen. A/C, cen. vac., electronic air cleaner. Call Michael (Mike)

$164,000

Adams'. RM143-62
PRICED

RIGHT!
Two storey home with
walkout basement, liv-
ingroom and dining
room, finished rec. room
with walkout, master
bedroom with ensuite,
all on a landscaped lot.
Call Michael (Mike)

Adams* at 877-5211.
RM243-92

360 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN
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